
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia 1 1 71 73

Bagong Pag‐Asa 22 10 204 236

Bahay Toro 44 24 579 647

Balingasa 22 6 153 181

Bungad 9 2 101 112

Damar 1 14 15

Damayan 3 5 86 94

Del Monte 2 4 93 99

Katipunan 2 46 48

Lourdes 5 51 56

Maharlika 2 1 49 52

Manresa 6 5 104 115

Mariblo 1 1 30 32

Masambong 19 4 117 140

N.S. Amoranto 2 3 118 123

Nayong Kanluran 33 33

Paang Bundok 16 5 58 79

Pag‐Ibig Sa Nayon 1 3 31 35

Paltok 12 7 156 175

Paraiso 30 30

Phil‐Am 1 2 13 16

Project 6 9 1 80 90

Ramon Magsaysay 3 4 110 117

Saint Peter 39 39

Salvacion 15 5 92 112

San Antonio 6 4 201 211

San Isidro Labrador 12 3 65 80

San Jose 1 3 68 72

Santa Cruz 1 38 39

Santa Teresita 12 1 134 147

Santo Cristo 5 180 185

Santo Domingo 10 5 98 113

Sienna 5 2 42 49

Talayan 48 48

Vasra 4 3 62 69

Veterans Village 3 3 119 125

West Triangle 1 58 59

District 1 Total 252 123 3,571      3,946   
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 17 14 315 346

Batasan Hills 46 26 797 869

Commonwealth 36 20 624 680

Holy Spirit 23 21 532 576

Payatas 25 23 434 482

District 2 Total 147 104 2,702      2,953   

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan 1 61 62

Bagumbayan 9 3 158 170

Bagumbuhay 2 3 138 143

Bayanihan 4 4

Blue Ridge A 3 26 29

Blue Ridge B 1 9 10

Camp Aguinaldo 23 23

Claro 3 1 31 35

Dioquino Zobel 1 17 18

Duyan‐Duyan 1 29 30

E. Rodriguez 8 7 287 302

East Kamias 5 3 69 77

Escopa I 1 76 77

Escopa II 1 20 21

Escopa III 2 1 91 94

Escopa IV 1 1 67 69

Libis 1 2 65 68

Loyola Heights 7 4 231 242

Mangga 67 67

Marilag 3 7 149 159

Masagana 1 2 59 62

Matandang Balara 29 20 361 410

Milagrosa 2 1 100 103

Pansol 9 9 266 284

Quirino 2‐A 10 105 115

Quirino 2‐B 6 53 59

Quirino 2‐C 1 1 45 47

Quirino 3‐A 17 17

Saint Ignacius 1 18 19

San Roque 9 6 249 264

Silangan 3 2 64 69

Socorro 18 8 318 344

Tagumpay 1 33 34

Ugong Norte 8 3 61 72

Villa Maria Clara 1 3 36 40

West Kamias 3 81 84

White Plains 9 1 19 29

District 3 Total 154 95 3,503      3,752   
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District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 24 1 162 187

Botocan 14 2 69 85

Central 19 6 240 265

Damayang Lagi 15 1 104 120

Don Manuel 7 34 41

Doña Aurora 11 1 52 64

Doña Imelda 28 3 132 163

Doña Josefa 3 1 25 29

Horseshoe 8 1 27 36

Immaculate Concepcion 3 4 67 74

Kalusugan 4 1 61 66

Kamuning 14 3 203 220

Kaunlaran 7 4 119 130

Kristong Hari 1 4 94 99

Krus Na Ligas 28 1 194 223

Laging Handa 9 53 62

Malaya 9 1 36 46

Mariana 25 3 115 143

Obrero 5 1 86 92

Old Capitol Site 13 2 59 74

Paligsahan 4 4 82 90

Pinagkaisahan 6 1 65 72

Pinyahan 17 12 209 238

Roxas 22 5 227 254

Sacred Heart 15 2 35 52

San Isidro Galas 6 102 108

San Martin De Porres 8 6 162 176

San Vicente 5 100 105

Santo Niño 9 2 60 71

Santol 7 2 75 84

Sikatuna Village 4 4 66 74

South Triangle 13 4 172 189

Tatalon 22 16 393 431

Teachers Village East 4 30 34

Teachers Village West 1 17 18

U.P. Campus 40 6 205 251

U.P. Village 7 35 42

Valencia 22 65 87

District 4 Total 459 104 4,032      4,595   
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District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag 16 7 321 344

Capri 3 3 79 85

Fairview 24 15 379 418

Greater Lagro 22 1 147 170

Gulod 14 18 293 325

Kaligayahan 18 6 318 342

Nagkaisang Nayon 14 10 261 285

North Fairview 11 3 191 205

Novaliches Proper 3 2 92 97

Pasong Putik 7 4 183 194

San Agustin 18 7 160 185

San Bartolome 32 14 395 441

Santa Lucia 6 117 123

Santa Monica 14 4 186 204

District 5 Total 202 94 3122 3,418   

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson 6 3 226 235

Baesa 7 10 292 309

Balong Bato 5 3 73 81

Culiat 11 15 525 551

New Era 1 5 70 76

Pasong Tamo 32 19 570 621

Sangandaan 3 4 187 194

Sauyo 5 11 380 396

Talipapa 11 9 296 316

Tandang Sora 17 18 420 455

Unang Sigaw 1 2 43 46

District 6 Total 99 99 3,082      3,280   
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